
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 2 BOON Dalton 1994 CAN CANADA 37.07 40.46 1'17.53
2 5 TEJEIRO Frederic 1977 FRA FRANCE 38.44 41.99 1'20.43
3 4 SCAFIDI Marco 1987 ITA ITALY 40.31 41.47 1'21.78
4 3 SILVA Andre' Do 1991 BRA BRAZIL 38.57 43.27 1'21.84
5 7 ROCHA Ivan Jorg 1978 BRA BRAZIL 42.76 40.67 1'23.43
6 6 ANTONIO Charles F 1989 BRA BRAZIL 42.76 43.96 1'26.72
7 8 CHEN Yu Chia 1998 MAC MACAU 47.18 48.51 1'35.69

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 FAIRWEATH Maclolm 1984 CAN CANADA DNS

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:00

Heat 2
1 2 ALIJEV Jevgeni 1983 EST ESTONIA 35.28 39.38 1'14.66
2 5 DUTTER Maxime 1984 FRA FRANCE 37.81 39.43 1'17.24
3 1 HLAVAE Vladimir 1993 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 37.20 40.25 1'17.45
4 8 CASALI Kevin 1993 ITA ITALY 38.58 39.45 1'18.03
5 4 BABEY Igor 1981 UKR UKRAINE 36.95 42.40 1'19.35
6 3 TAN Eng Kiong 1991 SIN SINGAPORE 37.15 42.26 1'19.41
7 7 BERARDI Luca 1983 ITA ITALY 39.68 40.21 1'19.89
8 6 DURAN Raul 1989 MEX MEXICO 38.97 42.12 1'21.09

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:02

Heat 3
1 4 LEE Tsun Sang 1992 HKG HONG KONG 32.20 35.87 1'08.07
2 5 KIM Joonhwan 1993 KOR KOREA 32.67 36.00 1'08.67
3 3 AU Kai Lun 1993 HKG HONG KONG 33.66 36.43 1'10.09
4 2 SVERRISSO Jon M. 1992 ISL ICELAND 35.47 38.29 1'13.76
5 8 POPOV Denis 1989 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 36.86 37.62 1'14.48
6 6 KILDUFF Mitchell 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 36.84 41.50 1'18.34
7 7 KUSHCH Vadym 1995 UKR UKRAINE 40.81 41.37 1'22.18
8 1 LIN Hsien-Chu 1994 TPE TAIWAN 44.70 46.86 1'31.56

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:06

Heat 4
1 4 TSUGAWA Takuya 1992 JPN JAPAN 32.26 34.79 1'07.05
2 5 CHO Wonsang 1992 KOR KOREA 32.29 36.01 1'08.30
3 6 VERA Alberto 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 34.47 35.23 1'09.70
4 3 CHAN Man Tung 1990 HKG HONG KONG 34.17 35.57 1'09.74
5 2 LEE David 1987 AUS AUSTRALIA 34.72 37.72 1'12.44
6 8 IZARRA Osvald 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 37.26 38.92 1'16.18
7 7 CHAGOLLA Juan 1992 MEX MEXICO 37.20 40.03 1'17.23
8 1 BERJEL Ruben 1991 VEN VENEZUELA 36.96 40.39 1'17.35

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:09

 RE1-ASM.12.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 10:50)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

Heat 5
1 4 NAGAO Tomoyuki 1995 JPN JAPAN 30.64 33.97 1'04.61
2 5 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 32.64 35.20 1'07.84
3 3 RAHIER Adam 1988 CAN CANADA 33.24 34.90 1'08.14
4 8 GROENEWAL Martyn 1990 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 35.03 36.98 1'12.01
5 7 WRIGHT Challis 1991 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 35.00 37.33 1'12.33
6 6 ENDO Ryuta 1987 JPN JAPAN 34.95 37.71 1'12.66
7 2 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 35.95 39.30 1'15.25
8 1 DONACHIE Patrick 1983 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.75 39.72 1'15.47

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:12
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(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 10:50)



Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary
Summary

1 NAGAO Tomoyuki 1995 JPN JAPAN 30.64 33.97 1'04.61
2 TSUGAWA Takuya 1992 JPN JAPAN 32.26 34.79 1'07.05
3 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 32.64 35.20 1'07.84
4 LEE Tsun Sang 1992 HKG HONG KONG 32.20 35.87 1'08.07
5 RAHIER Adam 1988 CAN CANADA 33.24 34.90 1'08.14
6 CHO Wonsang 1992 KOR KOREA 32.29 36.01 1'08.30
7 KIM Joonhwan 1993 KOR KOREA 32.67 36.00 1'08.67
8 VERA Alberto 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 34.47 35.23 1'09.70
9 CHAN Man Tung 1990 HKG HONG KONG 34.17 35.57 1'09.74

10 AU Kai Lun 1993 HKG HONG KONG 33.66 36.43 1'10.09
11 GROENEWAL Martyn 1990 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 35.03 36.98 1'12.01
12 WRIGHT Challis 1991 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 35.00 37.33 1'12.33
13 LEE David 1987 AUS AUSTRALIA 34.72 37.72 1'12.44
14 ENDO Ryuta 1987 JPN JAPAN 34.95 37.71 1'12.66
15 SVERRISSO Jon M. 1992 ISL ICELAND 35.47 38.29 1'13.76
16 POPOV Denis 1989 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 36.86 37.62 1'14.48
17 ALIJEV Jevgeni 1983 EST ESTONIA 35.28 39.38 1'14.66
18 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 35.95 39.30 1'15.25
19 DONACHIE Patrick 1983 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.75 39.72 1'15.47
20 IZARRA Osvald 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 37.26 38.92 1'16.18
21 CHAGOLLA Juan 1992 MEX MEXICO 37.20 40.03 1'17.23
22 DUTTER Maxime 1984 FRA FRANCE 37.81 39.43 1'17.24
23 BERJEL Ruben 1991 VEN VENEZUELA 36.96 40.39 1'17.35
24 HLAVAE Vladimir 1993 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 37.20 40.25 1'17.45
25 BOON Dalton 1994 CAN CANADA 37.07 40.46 1'17.53
26 CASALI Kevin 1993 ITA ITALY 38.58 39.45 1'18.03
27 KILDUFF Mitchell 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 36.84 41.50 1'18.34
28 BABEY Igor 1981 UKR UKRAINE 36.95 42.40 1'19.35
29 TAN Eng Kiong 1991 SIN SINGAPORE 37.15 42.26 1'19.41
30 BERARDI Luca 1983 ITA ITALY 39.68 40.21 1'19.89
31 TEJEIRO Frederic 1977 FRA FRANCE 38.44 41.99 1'20.43
32 DURAN Raul 1989 MEX MEXICO 38.97 42.12 1'21.09
33 SCAFIDI Marco 1987 ITA ITALY 40.31 41.47 1'21.78
34 SILVA Andre' Do 1991 BRA BRAZIL 38.57 43.27 1'21.84
35 KUSHCH Vadym 1995 UKR UKRAINE 40.81 41.37 1'22.18
36 ROCHA Ivan Jorg 1978 BRA BRAZIL 42.76 40.67 1'23.43
37 ANTONIO Charles F 1989 BRA BRAZIL 42.76 43.96 1'26.72
38 LIN Hsien-Chu 1994 TPE TAIWAN 44.70 46.86 1'31.56
39 CHEN Yu Chia 1998 MAC MACAU 47.18 48.51 1'35.69

NOT CLASSIFIED

FAIRWEATH Maclolm 1984 CAN CANADA DNS

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at  9:14

 RE1-ASM.12.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 10:50)



Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Backstroke - Men
Final
Final

1 4 NAGAO Tomoyuki 1995 JPN JAPAN 30.31 33.62 1'03.93
2 5 TSUGAWA Takuya 1992 JPN JAPAN 31.04 34.53 1'05.57
3 2 RAHIER Adam 1988 CAN CANADA 32.27 34.57 1'06.84
4 7 CHO Wonsang 1992 KOR KOREA 32.47 34.53 1'07.00
5 6 LEE Tsun Sang 1992 HKG HONG KONG 32.76 35.51 1'08.27
6 3 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 32.86 35.78 1'08.64
7 1 KIM Joonhwan 1993 KOR KOREA 32.74 36.51 1'09.25
8 8 VERA Alberto 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 36.28 39.11 1'15.39

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 16:01

 RE1-ASM.12.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 10:51)


